date 03/13/2026
page 1 of 3
SERIES: AC-C7 JP | DESCRIPTION: AC CABLE
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• JIS 8303 to IEC 320-C7
• 125 V, 7 A
• black, white, gray, and blue options
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
rated voltage 125 Vac
rated current 7 A
operating temperature -20 105 °C
RoHS yes
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
AC - C7 - X - X JP
Cable Length:
“blank” = 2.0 m
S = 1.0 m
L = 3.0 m
Color:
“blank” = black
W = white
G = grey
B = blue
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page
SAME SKY | SERIES: AC-C7 JP | DESCRIPTION: AC CABLE date 03/13/2026 | page 2 of 3
sameskydevices.com
7A 125V v
V
Length±50
180±30
N:White
L:Black
WIRING COLOR:
MECHANICAL DRAWING
units: mm ITEM DESCRIPTION